Technical Data 10754
Effective July 2021
Supersedes April 2021
XLM Supercapacitor
62 V and 69 V, 130 F Module
Description
Eaton supercapacitors are high reliability, high
power, ultra-high capacitance energy storage

Stored
energy3
(Wh)
Peak power4
(kW)
Pulse current5
(A)
Typical
thermal
resistance6
Rth (°C/W)
Short
circuit
current8
(A)
130 XLM-62R1137A-R 62.1 6.7 128 69.6 143.9 2157 0.5 9300
130 XLM-62R1137A-T 62.1 6.7 128 69.6 143.9 2157 0.5 9300
130 XLM-62R1137B-R 62.1 6.7 5.2 69.6 143.9 2157 0.5 9300
130 XLM-62R1137B-T 62.1 6.7 5.2 69.6 143.9 2157 0.5 9300
130 XLM-69R0137A-R 69 6.7 144 86 186 2440 0.5 10800
130 XLM-69R0137A-T 69 6.7 144 86 186 2440 0.5 10800
130 XLM-69R0137B-R 69 6.7 7.0* 86 186 2440 0.5 10800
130 XLM-69R0137B-T 69 6.7 7.0* 86 186 2440 0.5 10800
Performance
Parameter
Capacitance change
(% of initial value)
ESR (% of maximum
initial value)
Lifetime (1500 hours @ +65 °C, 62.1 Vdc) (XLM-62)
Lifetime (1000 hours @ +65 °C, 69 Vdc) (XLM-69)
≤ 20%
≤ 20%
≤ 200%
≤ 200%